Europe
+ 43 1 375002710
North America
1.888.847.7831
LifeNetHealth.org
LifeNetHealth.eu

3. Eisenlohr LM. “Allograft Tissue Sterilization Using Allowash XG” 2007 BioImplants Brief
Small, 7˚ Lordotic
Anterior Height Posterior Height Order Code
5 4 ACISVG2-07S05P
6 5 ACISVG2-07S06P
7 6 ACISVG2-07S07P
8 7 ACISVG2-07S08P
9 8 ACISVG2-07S09P
10 9 ACISVG2-07S10P
11 10 ACISVG2-07S11P
12 11 ACISVG2-07S12P
AP = 11.5 mm, ML = 12.5 mm
Small, Parallel
Anterior Height Posterior Height Order Code
5 5 ACISVG2-00S05P
6 6 ACISVG2-00S06P
7 7 ACISVG2-00S07P
8 8 ACISVG2-00S08P
9 9 ACISVG2-00S09P
10 10 ACISVG2-00S10P
11 11 ACISVG2-00S11P
12 12 ACISVG2-00S12P
AP = 11.5 mm, ML = 12.5 mm
Medium, 7˚ Lordotic
Anterior Height Posterior Height Order Code
5 3.5 ACISVG2-07M05P
6 4.5 ACISVG2-07M06P
7 5.5 ACISVG2-07M07P
8 6.5 ACISVG2-07M08P
9 7.5 ACISVG2-07M09P
10 8.5 ACISVG2-07M10P
11 9.5 ACISVG2-07M11P
12 10.5 ACISVG2-07M12P
AP = 13 mm, ML = 14 mm
Medium, Parallel
Anterior Height Posterior Height Order Code
5 5 ACISVG2-00M05P
6 6 ACISVG2-00M06P
7 7 ACISVG2-00M07P
8 8 ACISVG2-00M08P
9 9 ACISVG2-00M09P
10 10 ACISVG2-00M10P
11 11 ACISVG2-00M11P
12 12 ACISVG2-00M12P
AP = 13 mm, ML = 14 mm
*While ambient room temperature has not been defined by regulatory bodies, LifeNet Health would recommend storage at 2°C to 37°C with
excursions of less than 24 hours up to 40°C. If an excursion outside this range occurs, please contact LifeNet Health.
ML